Please send all orders to:
Fax: +44 (0)1384 44 66 44
Tel:  +44 (0)1384 44 66 66
Sunrise Medical Ltd
High Street, Wollaston,  West Midlands, DY8 4PS, England
X Foldable modular aluminium frame X Infinite centre point of gravity adjustment achieved with
X Swing-away footrests slotted vertical axle plate

cross-spoked
Price List Page:
Please ask for details on how to order on line @
tcom.sunrisemedical.co.uk
Standard Features:
How to measure:
ORDER FORM 4th February 2008
Quickie
® RXS Kids
Failure to use an order form for a Quickie chair order
may result in delay or wrong shipment
Seat Width Frame Length Back Height
From front of seat sling to
back of seat sling
From outside seat rail tube to
outside seat rail tube
From outside rear frame to outside front
frame
From seat sling to top of
backrest sling
Seat Depth
ORD/RXSK/UK    ISS10
Guarantee: Prices:
Lifetime on frame, and axles. 1 year on
other components. For further details,
please refer to guarantee policy.
All prices are in Pounds Sterling and Euros
and exclude VAT. For latest issue, please
refer to www.sunrisemedical.com.
Please consult Sunrise Medical with any
queries you may have.
5
Please send all orders to:
Fax: +44 (0)1384 44 66 44
Tel:  +44 (0)1384 44 66 66
Please ask for details on how to order on line @
Fax: Fax:
Please fill boxes, do not tick P = Standard T = Option N/C = No Cost Option Std = Standard
£ € £ €
P 1 White Ral 9010 P 15 Brilliant Marine N/C N/C T 13 Flip Flop Blue/Green T 25 Amethyst Fantasy 84 137
P 2 Brilliant Silver P 19 Brilliant Purple N/C N/C T 18 Illusion Lapis T 30 Mystery 84 137
P 4 Silver P 21 Red Ruby N/C N/C
P 5 Silver Moon P 22 Brilliant Red N/C N/C
P 6 Sun Yellow P 24 Tutti Frutti Orange N/C N/C
P 7 Briliant Lime P 26 Silver Texture N/C N/C Matt/Frost Finish:
P 9 Candy Teal P 27 Graphite Metallic N/C N/C T 3 Matt Silver T 16 Matt Marine 53 85
P 12 Forest Green P 28 Platinum Metallic N/C N/C T 8 Matt Lime T 20 Matt Purple 53 85
P 14 Blue P 29 Black N/C N/C T 10 Matt Candy Teal T 23 Matt Red 53 85
T N/C N/C T
T 3 Matt Silver T 16 Matt Marine 105 171
T 8 Matt Lime T 20 Matt Purple 105 171
T 10 Matt Candy Teal T 23 Matt Red 105 171
P Std Std P Std Std
P Std Std
O Std Std P Std Std
P Std Std T 35 56
T 35 56 P Std Std
P Std Std T -22 -36
P Std Std T -17 -28
P Std Std P 36 58
T
P Std Std T
T 76 123
T -21 -34 P Std Std
T -21 -34
T N/C N/C
T N/C N/C T N/C N/C
T 68 111 T 101 164
P Std Std
T 76 123
T -21 -34
T 76 123
T N/C N/C T -21 -34

Padded upholstery
Omit back upholstery
Please ask for details on how to order on line @
P Std Std T 36 58
T 87 142 T -38 -62
T 87 142
T 101 164 T 36 58
T 219 357 T 120 195
T 54 87 T 54 87
P Std Std P Std Std
T -21 -34 T -21 -34
T N/C N/C T Std Std
T 87 142 T 54 87
T N/C N/C P Std Std
T 54 87 T -21 -34
T N/C N/C T 18 29
T -21 -34
T 18 29
P Std Std
P Std Std T N/C N/C
T N/C N/C T N/C N/C
P Std Std T N/C N/C
T N/C N/C
T N/C N/C T N/C N/C
P Std Std T -32 -52
T -32 -52
O Std Std
T N/C N/C P Std Std
T N/C N/C T N/C N/C
P Std Std P Std Std
P Std Std P Std Std
T 24 39 T 24 39
P Std Std P Std Std
T 54 87 T 54 87
T -24 -39 T 62 101
T 35 56 T 108 176
T -24 -39
T 35 56
P Std Std T 228 371
T N/C N/C
T 25 41
Price List Page:
Pneumatic tyre (pair)
Solid tyre" (pair)
Handrims:
Long tabs screw mounted (pair)
Plastic coated handrim (pair)
Stainless steel handrim (pair) (4)
Foam grip handrim (pair) (4)
Omit handrims (pair)
Rear Wheel Type:
Mag (pair)
X-spoke (pair)
Tyre Type:
6" Solid castors (pair)
CASTORS (Mark one box)
Ext. Tubes short/med (pair)
CASTOR FORK (Mark one box)
CASTOR STEM (Option)
ORD/RXSK/UK    ISS10
All prices are in Pounds Sterling and Euros and exclude VAT. For latest issue, please refer to www.sunrisemedical.com.
Please consult Sunrise Medical with any queries you may have. 7
5" Solid (pair) 6" Pneumatic castors (pair)
3/4" Longer fork stem bolt (pair)
Amputee axle bracket - rearward mounted (pair)
5" Low-profile polyurethane castors (pair)
Aluminium handrim (pair)
Quickie
® RXS Kids
tcom.sunrisemedical.co.uk
Purchase Order (Repeat on all pages):
70º Hangers (pair) 90º Hangers (pair)
SIDE GUARDS (Option)

90º Adjustable flip-up footplates (pair) (3)
Angle adjustable footplates w/heel loops (pair) (1) Angle adjustable footplates w/heel loops (pair) (1)
Please ask for details on how to order on line @
T 36 58 T 15 24
T 40 65 T 6 10
T 74 120 T 6 10
T 74 120 T 36 58
T 74 120 T 29 48
T 74 120 T 25 41
T 68 111 T 25 41
T 68 111 T 113 185
T 22 36 T 45 73
20" Full poly tyre
24" Pneumatic 14.5"/37cm
24" Solid Tyre
FOOTNOTES:
(1) Only available in 14" / 35cm seat width
(2) F.S = Factory Setting. If you would like to have the chair supplied with
another back height please order in conjunction with the Specials
Department Order Form
(3) Not available with heel loops
(4) Not available with Mag Wheels
(5) Not available with height adj armrests or tool height adj armrests
(6) Not available with ext.handles. Only available on 22" pneumatic tyres
(7) Not available with ext. handles
(8) Only available with 70º hangers
(9) Only available with height adj. armrests
(10) Not available on ELR/ALR/90º hangers
Price List Page:
ORD/RXSK/UK    ISS10
All prices are in Pounds Sterling and Euros and exclude VAT. For latest issue, please refer to www.sunrisemedical.com.
Please consult Sunrise Medical with any queries you may have. 8
16"
16"20 1/2"
FOLDED WIDTH
15 1/4"
19 3/4" 15 1/4"
20 1/2"
19 3/4"
18 7/8" 14 3/8" 14" width 22"/55cm
13" width 21"/52.5cm
21 7/16"
19 7/16"
19 7/16"
18 5/8"
FRONT SEAT HEIGHT
Fork Size
19 7/8" 18 7/8"18 1/16" 17 1/16" 18 7/8" 17 7/8"
6" 6"
Position
17 5/8"
N/A
N/A
17 5/8"
12" width 20"/50cm
7"
Bottom Top Bottom Top Bottom Top
5 1/4" 5 1/4" 7"
20 7/16"
20 1/4"
20 7/16"
20 7/16"
22" Pneumatic
STANDARD SPECIFICATION
OVERALL CHAIR WIDTH
Add 1 1/2" for 1 1/2" stem.
Maximum seat squeeze or seat rake between21 1/4"
the front & rear is 2".
14 3/8"18 7/8"
19 7/16" 19 7/16"
22" Solid Tyre
6" Pnuematic Tyre